BNI IOL-771-000-K027
BNI IOL-772-000-K027
BNI IOL-771-002-K027-003
BNI IOL-772-002-K027-003
IO-Link Version 1.1
User´s Guide
www.balluff.com       1
Inhalt

www.balluff.com       15
7 Appendix
7.1. Type designation
code
7.2. Order
information
 Type Order Code Cable length
BNI IOL-771-000-K027 BNI005M 0.5 m
BNI IOL-772-000-K027 BNI005N 0.5 m
BNI IOL-771-002-K027-003 BNI00CA 3 m
BNI IOL-772-002-K027-003 BNI00CC 3 m
BNI IOL-77x-00x-K027
Balluff Network Interface
IO-Link Interface
Function
   771 = Interface, 16 In-/Outputs, free configurable, IO-Link
   772 = Interface, 8 In-/Outputs, free configurable, IO-Link
Version
   000/002 = Standard version without additional function
Mechanical design
   K027 = Plastic housing
Balluff Network Interface / IO-Link
www.balluff.com       16
Notes
Balluff GmbH
Schurwaldstrasse 9
73765 Neuhausen a.d.F.
Germany
Tel. +49 7158 173-0